
DATE DAY DEP. TOWNSVILLE DEP. PALM ISLAND

1-Apr Monday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

3-Apr Wednesday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

4-Apr Thursday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

5-Apr Friday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

6-Apr Saturday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

7-Apr Sunday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

8-Apr Monday 7.30 am 9.30 am

10-Apr Wednesday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

11-Apr Thursday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

12-Apr Friday 12.00 pm 3.15 pm

13-Apr Saturday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

14-Apr Sunday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

15-Apr Monday 7.30 am 9.30 am

17-Apr Wednesday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

18-Apr Thursday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

19-Apr Friday 12.00 pm 3.15 pm

20-Apr Saturday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

21-Apr Sunday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

22-Apr Monday 7.30 am 9.30 am

24-Apr Wednesday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

25-Apr Thursday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

26-Apr Friday 12.00 pm 3.15 pm

27-Apr Saturday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

28-Apr Sunday 12.00 pm 2.15 pm

29-Apr Monday 7.30 am 9.30 am

Freight Information: https://www.sealink.com.au/palm-island/palm-island-freight-policy/

The Palm Island timetable recording is updated every Sunday or when the schedule has changed. 

Alternatively please visit the SeaLink Queensland website for live departure times each day.

Circumstances beyond our control may cause alterations to departure times without notice.

** Indicates minimum freight service                 Indicates altered service
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For further information

Live ferry departure times: sealink.com.au


